Model     Operating Operating Mounting
Number Range Frequency Thread
ABM300/400-45U 12” to 60’ 45 KHz 3” NPT
ABM300/400-52U 11” to 50’ 52 KHz 3”/ 2” NPT
ABM300/400-70U 10” to 30’ 70 KHz 2” NPT
ABM300/400-80U 8.5” to 20’ 80 KHz 2” NPT
ABM300/400-81U 7” to 16’ 81 KHz 1.5” NPT
ABM300/400-148U 5” to 9’ 148 KHz 1” NPT
F E AT U R E S
BABBITT
INTERNATIONAL
ABM Series Ultrasonic